ES SERIES
Die-Formed Steel Emergency Unit
CATALOG NUMBER (Example: ES6L18W PRWC TD1)
CODES AND STANDARDS
UL Listed to Standard 924.
NFPA 70 (NEC)
NFPA 101 (Life Safety Code)
OSHA Standards

7.6"
(19.37 cm)
6.0"
(15.2 cm)
DIMENSIONS
14.0"
(35.6 cm)
12.5"
(31.8 cm)
16.0"
(40.6 cm)
OPERATION
DC Watts to 87-1/2%
Voltage Unit of Rated Voltage*
1-1/2 hrs. 2 hrs. 4 hrs. 8 hrs.
6 ES6L18 18 13.5 7 —
ES6L25 25 19 9.5 —
ES6L36 36 27 14 7.2
ES6L50 50 37.5 19 10
ES6L75 75 56.5 28.5 15
ES6L100 100 75 38 20
ES6N25 25 19 9.5 —
ES6N50 50 37.5 19 10
12 ES12L36 36 27 14 7.2
ES12L50 50 37.5 19 10
ES12L100 100 75 38 20
ES12L150 150 112.5 72 25.5
ES12L250 250 187.5 95 50
ES12N25 25 19 9.5 —
ES12N50 50 37.5 19 10
ES12N75 75 56.5 28.5 15
ES12N100 100 75 38 20
ES12N125 125 94 47.5 25
ES12N150 150 112.5 72 25.5
* Per NEC Specifications
7.3"
(18.5 cm)
8.8"